MICKLEFIELD SCHOOL

TERMLY FEES 2020/21
(as from 1st January 2021)

Registration Fee
Acceptance Deposit

Preparatory (Belton House)
(from age 2 years 9 mths to 4 years)

3 mornings per week
4 mornings per week
5 mornings per week

£60 non refundable
£400 credited back on final invoice

No Early Autumn 2020 Spring 2021
Years Free with EYFE* with EYFE*
Entitlement (13 weeks) (10 weeks)

£1,190 £611 £765

£1,570 £795 £1,004
£1,935 £968 £1,227

* Micklefield School provides 15 hours of teaching eligible for funding per week.

Afternoon sessions - Preparatory
Per afternoon per term

Single afternoon sessions

(subject to availability)

£216

Lunch - Preparatory

Per afternoon per term

£26 Single afternoon lunch
(subject to availability)

Reception No Early Autumn 2020 Spring 2021
(age 4 to 5 years) Years Free with EYFE* with EYFE*
Entitlement (13 weeks) (10 weeks)
5 mornings & 2 afternoons (incl lunch**) £2,640 £1,653 £1,932
5 mornings & 3 afternoons (incl lunch**) £2,945 £1,948 £2,237
5 mornings & 4 afternoons (incl lunch**) £3,240 £2,238 £2,532
Full time (incl lunch**) £3,545 £2,533 £2,837

* Micklefield School provides 15 hours of teaching eligible for funding per week.

** Addtional lunches - £48 per afternoon per term; single afternoon £4

Years 1 & 2 £3,545 Breakfast Club

Year 3 £4,195 (7:30am - 8am)

Years 4,5 & 6 £4,510 (subject to availability)
Sibling discounts After School Club

Second child 5% Session 1 (3:30pm - 4:30pm)
Third child 10% Session 2 (4:30pm - 6pm)
Fourth child 10% incl a light tea

Summer 2021
with EYFE*
(9 weeks)

£808
£1,060
£1,298

£50
£4.50

Summer 2021
with EYFE*
(9 weeks)

£2,003
£2,308
£2,603
£2,908

£4

£4
£9.50

Fees are due and payable by the first day of each term as per our terms and conditions, clause 4.2 refers.
Fees cover the normal curriculum together with most books and stationery, lunches and pupil insurance.

NOTES

Lunches are included in termly fees for Years 1 to 6 and on a pro rata basis for Reception.
Other costs incurred by the pupil, or the School on the pupil's behalf, will be charged as extras.

Fees and extras are subject to annual review and periodical increase.

Fees can be paid directly into our bank; Account No: 10117862, Sort Code: 20-23-97.

Details of our 'Fees in Advance' scheme are available from the Bursar.

One full term's notice in writing (not via email) addressed to the Head is required to cancel acceptance of a place or
to withdraw a pupil from the School. If such notice is not given, a term's fees in lieu of notice will be due and payable.

These notes are subject to the Standard Terms and Conditions, a copy of which can

be obtained from the Bursar's Office
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