MICKLEFIELD SCHOOL



TERMLY FEES 2020/21

(as from 1st January 2021)

Registration Fee £60 non refundable

Acceptance Deposit £400 credited back on final invoice

Preparatory (Belton House) (from age 2 years 9 mths to 4 years)	No Early Years Free Entitlement	Autumn 2020 with EYFE* (13 weeks)	Spring 2021 with EYFE* (10 weeks)	Summer 2021 with EYFE* (9 weeks)
3 mornings per week	£1,190	£611	£765	£808
4 mornings per week	£1,570	£795	£1,004	£1,060
5 mornings per week	£1,935	£968	£1,227	£1,298
* Micklefield School provides 15 hours of teaching eligi	ble for funding per week.			

Afternoon sessions - Preparatory	
Per afternoon per term	£216
Single afternoon sessions	£26
(subject to availability)	

Lunch - Preparatory	
Per afternoon per term	£50
Single afternoon lunch	£4.50
(subject to availability)	

Reception (age 4 to 5 years)	No Early Years Free Entitlement	Autumn 2020 with EYFE* (13 weeks)	Spring 2021 with EYFE* (10 weeks)	Summer 2021 with EYFE* (9 weeks)
5 mornings & 2 afternoons (incl lunch**)	£2,640	£1,653	£1,932	£2,003
5 mornings & 3 afternoons (incl lunch**)	£2,945	£1,948	£2,237	£2,308
5 mornings & 4 afternoons (incl lunch**)	£3,240	£2,238	£2,532	£2,603
Full time (incl lunch**)	£3,545	£2,533	£2,837	£2,908
* Micklefield School provides 15 hours of teaching eligible	for funding per week	1.		

Years 1 & 2

Breakfast Club

NOTES

- Fees are due and payable by the first day of each term as per our terms and conditions, clause 4.2 refers.
- Fees cover the normal curriculum together with most books and stationery, lunches and pupil insurance.
- Lunches are included in termly fees for Years 1 to 6 and on a pro rata basis for Reception.

£3.545

- Other costs incurred by the pupil, or the School on the pupil's behalf, will be charged as extras.
- Fees and extras are subject to annual review and periodical increase.
- Fees can be paid directly into our bank; Account No: 10117862, Sort Code: 20-23-97.
- Details of our 'Fees in Advance' scheme are available from the Bursar.
- One full term's notice in writing (not via email) addressed to the Head is required to cancel acceptance of a place or to withdraw a pupil from the School. If such notice is not given, a term's fees in lieu of notice will be due and payable.

These notes are subject to the Standard Terms and Conditions, a copy of which can be obtained from the Bursar's Office

> Micklefield School (Reigate) Limited - Registered in England & Wales No. 00678565 Registered Office: 10 -12 Somers Road, Reigate, Surrey RH2 9DU Registered Charity No. 312069

^{**} Addtional lunches - £48 per afternoon per term; single afternoon £4